Graduate and Professional Student Activity Fee (GPSAF) Recommendation 2020-2022 - Summary

Group

Athletics & Physical
Education

Big Red Barn
Cornell Cinema
Cornell Concert Commission

CU Emergency Medical
Service

CU Programming Board
GPSA

GPSA Programming Board
International Students Union

Orientation — Graduate
School

Risk Management: Club
Insurance

Byline Funding Total
GPSAFC (>35%)

Total

2018-2020
Funding

7.72

11.58
11.00

5.76

1.80

2.50
4.90*
2.22

1.46

1.00

5.50

54.44
29.56

84.00

2020-2022
Request

7.72

15.00
9.00

5.76

2.20

4.40
4.90*
3.00

1.98

0.00

5.50

59.46
32.54

92.00

* Includes funding to the grocery store in Anabel Taylor Hall

Amounts reported are per student per year

2020-2022
Recommendation

7.72

13.28

9.00

5.76

2.20

3.00

4.90*

3.00

1.62

0.00

5.50

55.98

30.02

86.00

Change from
2018-2020*

0%

+14.7%
-18.1%

0%

+22.2%

+20.0%
0%
0%

+11.0%

-100%

0%

+2.8%
+1.6%

+2.4%





