Graduate and Professional Student Activity Fee (GPSAF) Recommendation 2020-2022 - Summary

Group	2018-2020 Funding	2020-2022 Request	2020-2022 Recommendation	Change from 2018-2020**
Athletics & Physical Education	7.72	7.72	7.72	0%
Big Red Barn	11.58	15.00	13.28	+14.7%
Cornell Cinema	11.00	9.00	9.00	-18.1%
Cornell Concert Commission	5.76	5.76	5.76	0%
CU Emergency Medical Service	1.80	2.20	2.20	+22.2%
CU Programming Board	2.50	4.40	3.00	+20.0%
GPSA	4.90*	4.90*	4.90*	0%
GPSA Programming Board	2.22	3.00	3.00	0%
International Students Union	1.46	1.98	1.62	+11.0%
Orientation – Graduate School	1.00	0.00	0.00	-100%
Risk Management: Club Insurance	5.50	5.50	5.50	0%
Byline Funding Total	54.44	59.46	55.98	+2.8%
GPSAFC (>35%)	29.56	32.54	30.02	+1.6%
Total	84.00	92.00	86.00	+2.4%

^{*} Includes funding to the grocery store in Anabel Taylor Hall

Amounts reported are per student per year